Vivaspin 15R
Technical data and operating instructions.
For in vitro use only.
New
2 kDa MWCO
Hydrosart
in Vivaspin 15R
Storage conditions / shelf life

* proteins other than IgG made up in 50 mM potassium sulphate, 150 mM sodium chloride, pH 7.4
4
Ordering information
Vivaspin 15R Hydrosart Pack size Prod. no.
2,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH91
2,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH92
5,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH11
5,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH12
10,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH01
10,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH02
30,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH21
30,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH22
Table 4: Chemical Compatibility (2hr contact time)
Solutions - Compatible pH range pH 1-9
Acetic Acid (25.0 %) OK
Acetone (10.0 %) NO